Permit #
08-2-1
08-3-1
08-3-2
08-4-1
08-4-2
08-4-3
08-5-1
08-5-2
08-5-3
08-5-4
08-5-5
08-5-6
08-5-7
08-6-2

Date paid Name
3/11/2008 William Baker
3/26/2008 Dan Stebbins
4/11/2008 Chad Leonard
5/8/2008 Advantage Homes
5/8/2008 Advantage Homes
4/24/2008 Harvest Moon
5/7/2008 Zach & Alisha Mulder

5/22/2008 Rhett Knoll

5/16/2008 Harold McClure
5/14/2008 Matt Ostanik
5/28/2008 Ronald Welsh
5/28/2008 Kimberly Turner

e

Address

1207 8th St.

14 Orchard Lane
1001 Walnut St.
907 8th Street
1105 8th Street
1405 Walnut
1107 Maple
1106 8th Street
1006 13th St #219
200 Kellogg

705 14th Street
105 14th Street
507 10th- St

KRM Development (Dul 9 Ridgecrest Lane

Project
Residence
Storage shed
Egress window/fence
Residence
Residence
Electrical permit
Fence
Residence
Sunroom
Driveway
Storage shed
Fence

Fence
Residence
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