Permit #	Date paid	Name	Address	Project
08-2-1	3/11/2008	William Baker	1207 8th St.	Residence
08-3-1	3/26/2008	Dan Stebbins	14 Orchard Lane	Storage shed
08-3-2	4/11/2008	Chad Leonard	1001 Walnut St.	Egress window/fence
08-4-1	5/8/2008	Advantage Homes	907 8th Street	Residence
08-4-2	5/8/2008	Advantage Homes	1105 8th Street	Residence
08-4-3	4/24/2008	Harvest Moon	1405 Walnut	Electrical permit
08-5-1	5/7/2008	Zach & Alisha Mulder	1107 Maple	Fence
08-5-2	5/22/2008	Rhett Knoll	1106 8th Street	Residence
08-5-3	5/16/2008	Harold McClure	1006 13th St #219	Sunroom
08-5-4	5/14/2008	Matt Ostanik	200 Kellogg	Driveway
08-5-5	5/28/2008	Ronald Welsh	705 14th Street	Storage shed
08-5-6	5/28/2008	Kimberly Turner	105 14th Street	Fence
08-5-7		Matt Shafer	507 10th St	Fence
08-6-2		KRM Development (Du	Residence	